FUNERAL WINDS 333 LP BLACK
[VINYL 12"]

Cena 69,90 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 5 dni

Producent Osmose Prod.

Opis produktu
This album is dedicated to He, whose name is three hundred and thirty three, and that thrice one.

333 is the title of Funeral Winds 8th studio album and refers to the Dweller in the Abyss, the Demon of Dispersion, also known
as Choronzon. Seen as the last great obstacle between the adept and enlightenment, Choronzon needs to be faced to be able
to move beyond the Abyss.